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V Open de Natação Adaptada da Associação de Natação de Coimbra
Coimbra, 2-12-2023

Prova 32 Masc., 100m Livres Open
02-12-2023 - 17:15 Resultados
Rec Nac S1 3:22.00 Joao, MARTINS APCL Lisboa 17-06-2000
Rec Nac S2 2:41.51 Joao Alexandre, PINA GESL Vila Franca de Xira 05-03-2016
Rec Nac S3 2:38.74 Nuno, VITORINO GESL Lisboa 29-06-2002
Rec Nac S4 1:44.83 Rui Manuel, PEDROSO POR Atlanta (USA) 28-09-1996
Rec Nac S5 1:26.11 Ivo Filipe, ROCHA POR Sheffield (GBR) 18-03-2023
Rec Nac S6 1:09.87 Daniel Carlos, VIDEIRA POR Dublin (IRL) 19-08-2018
Rec Nac S7 1:13.24 Daniel Carlos, VIDEIRA GESL Povoa de Varzim 13-05-2018
Rec Nac S8 1:02.52 Diogo Luis, CANCELA ALN Campanha 09-04-2022
Rec Nac S9 57.41 Gino Santos, CAETANO POR Londres (GBR) 09-09-2019
Rec Nac S10 56.94 Gino Santos, CAETANO CGA Coimbra 30-03-2017
Rec Nac S11 1:00.43 Marco Ribeiro, MENESES POR Manchester (GBR) 04-08-2023
Rec Nac S12 1:13.51 Joao Tanica, CRUZ PDEM Vila Franca de Xira 21-05-2023
Rec Nac S13 59.51 Vitor Hugo, ENCARNACAO POR Eindhoven (NED) 09-08-2014
Rec Nac S14 1:01.58 Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE FCF Vila Franca de Xira 21-05-2023
Rec Nac S15 55.31 Tiago Correia, NEVES CFB Coimbra 18-03-2018
Rec Nac S16 1:00.48 Andre Camara, JORGE POR Newcastle (GBR) 20-08-2019
Rec Nac S17 1:12.62 Joaquim Eduardo, CARVALHO CNF Vila Franca de Xira 21-05-2023
Rec Nac S21 1:06.84 Vicente Barros, PEREIRA POR Padova (ITA) 05-09-2023
Pontos: FINA 2023

Lugar Ano Class.Dif Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Classe S1-S10-Absolutos

1. Joao Matos, FIDALGO 03 S10 Gesloures 59.91 478 29.04 30.87
2. Bohdan, ZAPOROZHETS05 S10 Columbofila Cantanhedense 1:11.81 277 33.20 38.61
3. R., SOARES 99 S8 Gesloures 1:13.20 262 35.66 37.54
4. R., CASTANHEIRA 01 S8 Gesloures 1:21.77 188 37.92 43.85
5. Antonio Pedro, OLIVEIRA03 S9 Fluvial Portuense 1:28.02 150 38.69 49.33
6. F., GOUVEIA 75 S9 Feira Viva 1:32.97 128 43.26 49.71
7. Rodrigo Oliveira, SILVA08 S8 Feira Viva 1:39.06 105 46.84 52.22
8. Luis Bernardo, SA 96 S5 Feira Viva 1:49.17 79 51.50 57.67
9. Marcelo Santos, PAULO00 S6 Olhar 21 2:06.30 51 58.14 1:08.16

Joao Paulo, FARRIM 72 S6 Alhandra 2:06.33 51 1:00.76 1:05.57
11. J., ALBERGARIA 98 S4 Feira Viva 2:45.16 22 1:17.43 1:27.73

Classe S17-Absolutos

1. Pedro Xavier, REBOCHO02 S17 Sporting de Aveiro 1:19.89 201 38.30 41.59
2. Miguel Paiva, BRANCO97 S17 APPDACoimbra 1:21.17 192 39.19 41.98
3. Carlos Manuel, SANTOS87 S17 APPDACoimbra 1:25.13 166 41.33 43.80
4. Jose Viscaya, VIEIRA 07 S17 Sporting de Aveiro 1:27.60 153 40.60 47.00
5. Tomas Filipe, VIEGAS 04 S17 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:36.30 115 40.88 55.42
6. Tiago Miguel, VENTURA99 S17 APPDACoimbra 1:55.85 66 53.44 1:02.41
7. Vítor Manuel, SANTOS 97 S17 APPDACoimbra 1:58.29 62 48.66 1:09.63
8. Andre Suru, FERNANDES12 S17 Alhandra 2:31.17 29 1:07.50 1:23.67

Classe S21 (SDown)-Absolutos

1. David Saraiva, RIBEIRO96 S21 Sporting de Aveiro 1:42.39 95 46.97 55.42
2. Joel Alexandre, PEREIRA92 S21 APC Coimbra 1:46.41 85 47.67 58.74
3. Ruben Jose, SANTOS 80 S21 APC Coimbra 1:56.99 64 54.48 1:02.51
4. Joao Barge, ANDRADE06 S21 Feira Viva 1:57.82 62 52.72 1:05.10

M., CALADO 00 S21 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:58.09 62 50.24 1:07.85
6. Jose Pedro, FERREIRA04 S21 Alhandra 2:37.99 26 1:13.20 1:24.79

Classe S6-Seniores

1. Marcelo Santos, PAULO00 S6 Olhar 21 2:06.30 51 58.14 1:08.16
Joao Paulo, FARRIM 72 S6 Alhandra 2:06.33 51 1:00.76 1:05.57
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Prova 32, Masc., 100m Livres

Classe S8-Esperanças

1. Rodrigo Oliveira, SILVA08 S8 Feira Viva 1:39.06 105 46.84 52.22

Classe S8-Seniores

1. R., SOARES 99 S8 Gesloures 1:13.20 262 35.66 37.54
2. R., CASTANHEIRA 01 S8 Gesloures 1:21.77 188 37.92 43.85

Classe S9-Seniores

1. Antonio Pedro, OLIVEIRA03 S9 Fluvial Portuense 1:28.02 150 38.69 49.33
2. F., GOUVEIA 75 S9 Feira Viva 1:32.97 128 43.26 49.71

Classe S10-Seniores

1. Joao Matos, FIDALGO 03 S10 Gesloures 59.91 478 29.04 30.87
2. Bohdan, ZAPOROZHETS05 S10 Columbofila Cantanhedense 1:11.81 277 33.20 38.61

Classe S14-Seniores

1. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE05 S14 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:00.44 466 29.40 31.04
Rec Nac Classe S14

2. Samuel Lima, DUARTE04 S14 Feira Viva 1:02.88 413 30.35 32.53
3. O., DUARTE 89 S14 Sporting de Aveiro 1:27.91 151 39.65 48.26
4. Miguel Domingos, FARIA02 S14 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:42.67 95 43.75 58.92
5. Micael Alexandre, VIEIRA07 S14 Alhandra 1:53.92 69 50.59 1:03.33

Classe S17-Esperanças

1. Andre Suru, FERNANDES12 S17 Alhandra 2:31.17 29 1:07.50 1:23.67

Classe S17-Seniores

1. Pedro Xavier, REBOCHO02 S17 Sporting de Aveiro 1:19.89 201 38.30 41.59
2. Miguel Paiva, BRANCO97 S17 APPDACoimbra 1:21.17 192 39.19 41.98
3. Carlos Manuel, SANTOS87 S17 APPDACoimbra 1:25.13 166 41.33 43.80
4. Jose Viscaya, VIEIRA 07 S17 Sporting de Aveiro 1:27.60 153 40.60 47.00
5. Tomas Filipe, VIEGAS 04 S17 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:36.30 115 40.88 55.42
6. Tiago Miguel, VENTURA99 S17 APPDACoimbra 1:55.85 66 53.44 1:02.41
7. Vítor Manuel, SANTOS 97 S17 APPDACoimbra 1:58.29 62 48.66 1:09.63

Classe S21 (SDown)-Seniores

1. David Saraiva, RIBEIRO96 S21 Sporting de Aveiro 1:42.39 95 46.97 55.42
2. Joel Alexandre, PEREIRA92 S21 APC Coimbra 1:46.41 85 47.67 58.74
3. Ruben Jose, SANTOS 80 S21 APC Coimbra 1:56.99 64 54.48 1:02.51
4. Joao Barge, ANDRADE06 S21 Feira Viva 1:57.82 62 52.72 1:05.10

M., CALADO 00 S21 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:58.09 62 50.24 1:07.85
6. Jose Pedro, FERREIRA04 S21 Alhandra 2:37.99 26 1:13.20 1:24.79


